mGELCO

MITIA sprchova vanicka z litého mramoru, ¢tverec 90x90cm, svétle Seda

Kod: PMSS9090

Rozmiary

Dtugosc: 900 mm

Szerokosc¢: 900 mm

Wysokos¢: 26 mm |>
Wtasciwosci R
Kolor: Szary s
Materiat: Kompozyt

Gwarancja: 2 lata

Karta techniczna

900

A
\i

360

450

290,
2125, -

A

900
|
+

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



